
Tonnage Received:

Gasoline
Fuel Oil
Lubes
Caustic
Cement
Auto's
Steel
Lumber

Tonnage Shipped:

Scrap

Received:
Shipped:

Wharfage
Dockage
Storage
Trackage
Water Sold

jh

IN CITY 
CC1..fN€11,-

WHEREUPON IT IS 
ORDERED THATREAD:

THE SAME BE 
RECEIVED,

LERK

Port of Providence
Municipal Wharf

March, 1979

58,262
1,981
3,102
1,722
7,803
6,750 5,808 units
5,866
8,606 5,164.,103 M.B.F.
94,092

42,566

94,092
42,566 
136,65d,

527,292.00

17,340.00
4,779.00

216.00
258.00

$49,b85.00

espectfull

ene G. N
rt Direct •r

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR

(401) 421-7740

EUGENE G. NEARY
PORT DIRECTOR

(401) 781-4717

tted:

PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905



Fh EL)
MAY 2? ti 16 PM '79
DEFT. °kl 'Y CLER (
PROVIDENCE. R.I.


